
 Number of 

securities  From  To 

25000 1 25000 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2020 DEMAT

24500 25001 49500 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 DEMAT

100 49501 49600 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2020 DEMAT

300 49601 49900 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 DEMAT

118860 49901 168760 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 PHYSICAL

459880 168761 628640 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 DEMAT

124000 628641 752640 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 PHYSICAL

176240 752641 928880 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 DEMAT

477800 928881 1406680 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2020 DEMAT

309000 1406681 1715680 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 DEMAT

109000 1715681 1824680 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2020 DEMAT

112000 1824681 1936680 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 PHYSICAL

200000 1936681 2136680 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 DEMAT

151680 2136681 2288360 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 PHYSICAL

260000 2288361 2548360 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 DEMAT

100000 2548361 2648360 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2020 DEMAT

160000 2648361 2808360 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 DEMAT

160000 2808361 2968360 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2020 DEMAT

994200 2968361 3962560 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2020 DEMAT

270750 3962561 4233310 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 DEMAT

313650 4233311 4546960 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2020 DEMAT

300 4546961 4547260 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 DEMAT

186150 4547261 4733410 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 PHYSICAL

288150 4733411 5021560 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 DEMAT

178140 5021561 5199700 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 PHYSICAL

1273680 5199701 6473380 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 DEMAT

227520 6473381 6700900 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 PHYSICAL

72000 6700901 6772900 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 DEMAT

168000 6772901 6940900 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 PHYSICAL

480000 6940901 7420900 0 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 31-Dec-2018 DEMAT

3000000 7420901 10420900 0 Fully Paid-up & Free Free(IPO Shares) DEMAT
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Distinctive Nos.

 Type security(f-fully paid, p-

partlypaid, l-lock-in etc) 

Date up to Which 

securities are under 

lock-in etc)

Physical / Demat


